
NCATA	
  Secondary	
  Schools	
  EAP	
  Review	
  Committee	
  
	
  
	
  
District	
  1	
  
Darana	
  Ruhle,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  	
  
Manteo	
  High	
  School	
  
Phone:	
  252-­‐473-­‐5851	
  ext.1020 	
  
Ruhleda@daretolearn.org	
  
	
  
Courtney	
  Bunch,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Currituck	
  County	
  High	
  School	
  
(252)	
  453-­‐0014	
  EXT	
  225	
   	
  
cbunch@currituck.k12.nc.us	
  
	
  
District	
  2	
  
Heather	
  Houston,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
East	
  Duplin	
  High	
  School	
   	
  
hhouston@duplinschools.net	
  
	
  
District	
  5	
  
Jeff	
  Guffey,	
  MEd,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Southern	
  Guilford	
  High	
  School	
  
Phone:	
  	
  336-­‐402-­‐2823	
  
guffeyj@gcsnc.com	
  
	
  
District	
  6	
  	
  
Lorenzo	
  Morales	
  
Sun	
  Valley	
  High	
  School	
  	
  
Architech	
  Sports	
  &	
  Physical	
  Therapy	
  
Phone:	
  704-­‐628-­‐6053	
  
lorenzo@architechsports.com	
  
	
  
Felicia	
  White,	
  MS,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Piedmont	
  High	
  School	
  –	
  Novant	
  Health	
  
Phone:	
  	
  704-­‐619-­‐5118 
fhwhite@novanthealth.org  
	
  
Jason	
  Brafford,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Hickory	
  Ridge	
  High	
  School	
  
Carolinas	
  HealthCare	
  Systems	
  
Cell:	
  704-­‐534-­‐5450	
  
Paul.brafford@carolinashealthcare.org	
  
	
  
Note:	
  ATC’s	
  in	
  District	
  6	
  will	
  be	
  glad	
  to	
  review	
  any	
  
EAP’s	
  Revised	
  7/25/14	
  

	
  
District	
  6	
  –con’t.	
  
Felicia	
  M.	
  Twiford,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Providence	
  High	
  School	
  
Carolinas	
  HealthCare	
  System	
  
Cell:	
  (484)	
  599-­‐2274	
  
Felicia.twiford@carolinashealthcare.org	
  	
  
	
  
Stephanie	
  Bowman,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Myers	
  Park	
  HS	
  -­‐	
  Carolinas	
  Healthcare	
  System	
  
Cell:	
  704.249-­‐7615	
  
stephanie.bowman@carolinashealthcare.org	
  	
  
	
  
Julie-­‐Ann	
  Burton,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Independence	
  High	
  School	
  	
  
Carolinas	
  HealthCare	
  Systems	
  
Cell;	
  704-­‐614-­‐4540	
   	
  
julie-­‐ann.burton@carolinashealthcare.org	
  	
  
	
  
District	
  7	
  
Susan	
  Hawkins,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Avery	
  County	
  High	
  School	
  
Phone:	
  828-­‐260-­‐1832	
  
Susanhawkins@averyschools.net	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Candice	
  Fleming,	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
North	
  Lincoln	
  High	
  School	
  
Carolinas	
  HealthCare	
  Systems	
  
Cell:	
  704-­‐607-­‐2545	
  
Candice.fleming@carolinashealthcare.org	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
District	
  8	
  
Tom	
  Tisdale,	
  	
  LAT,	
  ATC	
  
Rabun	
  County	
  High	
  School	
  
Carolina	
  West	
  Sports	
  Medicine	
  
Phone:	
  828-­‐545-­‐4911	
  
Tom.tiz@hotmail.com	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


